LES FOULEES DE L'USMA

Dimanche 02 Avril 2023

SEMI-MARATHON 21 KM
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Nom-Prénom

LINARD Raphaél
LAITHIENNE Thomas
PINTHON Benjamin
FLAO Tanguy
COPEAUX Florent
LAFFARGUE Sylvain
POUJADE Olivier
SOUCHAL Laurent
PELTIER Julien
PUECH Thomas
PICOT Julien

DE LUCA Kévin
SAPHY Tess

BALME Jérome
CAUQUY Gregory
GIFFARD Arnaud
LESCOUL Clement
VAUDON Guillaume
DUBRAS Sylvie
BIDET Mélanie
STEFANI Fabrice
FONTANIE Romain
VILLETTE Dorian
GADRAS Jean-Michel
RUIVO Carlos
CLAVERT Fred
JUILLA Hugo
CASANO Serge
TABACCHI Pascal
VINCENT Lionel
MOUNIER Baudoin
CONSTANTIN Christophe
LE BORGNE Sebastien
MEUNIER Eric
GRELLETY Thierry
LABADIE Sébastien
BOUTY Fabien
COUDIN Gaétan
ROUILLERIS Ludovic
MAZZER Frederique
MOREAU Xavier
COURBET Fabrice
HAMEL Guillaume
DA ROS Dominique
JACQUOQOT Jean-Sébastien
GUERIN Olivier
MANZANARES Fabien
MONESTIER Elsa
TOUMEYRAGUES Alexis
ZAGHET Océane
DEMEAUX Gilles
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Cat.
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SE
M6
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Club

S/L US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT TRIATHLO

ASPTT MARMANDE (47)
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TRIATHLOP
S/L MONFLANQUIN ATHLETIC CL!
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT (47)

LES GRILLONS MASSAIS (47)
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TRIATHLOP
MERIGNAC (33)

S/L US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
ZLDR (47)

GRANGES SUR LOT (47)

AS TRIATHLON GENDARMERIE (¢
ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC (2
LES GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 1
SAMAZAN (47)

ROQUEFORT (47)

CA VILLENAVE D ORNON TRIATH
GIRONDE SUR DROPT (33)

S/L MONFLANQUIN ATHLETIC CL!
LAGUPIE (47)

RAPETOU (33)

BIAS (47)

MERIGNAC (33)

RAPETOU (33)

SAINTE GEMME MARTAILLAC (47
CAUBON ST SAUVEUR (47)
LIMOGES (87)

AS TRIATHLON GENDARMERIE (4
ROQUEFORT (47)

TAILLECAVAT (33)

MONTCARET (24)

MARCELLUS (47)

AS TRIATHLON GENDARMERIE (£
S/L US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
FAUILLET (47)

ELAN SPORTIF DE TRELISSAC (2
BOUSSES (47)

GRISOLLES (82)

AGEN (47)

PUYMICLAN (47)
SAINTE-LIVRADE SUR LOT (47)
COURS LES BAINS (33)
TONNEINS (47)

TRENTELS (47)

MARMANDE (47)

LES GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX T
FOURQUES SUR GARONNE (47)

Temps
1h14'49
1h19'03
1h19'30
1h19'50
1h20'48
1h22'37
1h23'54
1h25'29
1h26'25
1h27'30
1h28'01
1h28'50
1h29'26
1h29'34
1h30'18
1h30'27
1h31'42
1h31'50
1h32'06
1h32'41
1h34'19
1h34'44
1h34'51
1h34'51
1h35'56
1h35'56
1h35'58
1h37'41
1h37'58
1h38'06
1h38'26
1h38'50
1h38'57
1h39'06
1h39'08
1h3921
1h39'56
1h40'33
1h40'44
1h41'08
1h41'31
1h41'39
1h43'32
1h44'07
1h44'07
1h44'55
1h45'09
1h45'11
1h45'37
1h46'10
1h46'10

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M

1°F
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M

2°F

3°F
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36° M

4°F
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M
42°M
43° M

5°F
44° M

6°F
45°M

Par Cat.
1° MO
2° MO
1° SE
3° MO
2° SE
1° M2
1° M1
2°M1
3° M1
3° SE
4° MO
4° SE
1°ES
5° MO
6° MO
5° SE
6° SE
7° MO
1° M3
1° SE
1° M3
7° SE
8° SE
1° M5
2° M3
4° M1
1°ES
1° M4
5° M1
8° MO
9° SE
2° M2
9° MO
3° M3
4° M3
3° M2
10° MO
10° SE
11° SE
1° M4
2° M4
5° M3
12° SE
11° MO
6° M1
7° M1
12° MO
1° M1
13° MO
2° SE
1° M6

Derniere mise a jour le 02/04/2023 12:03:23


https://www.chrono-start.com/

LES FOULEES DE L'USMA /
Dimanche 02 Avril 2023 a3 CHRONO-START

SEMI-MARATHON 21 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
MONGUILLOT Remi FRA M MO MARMANDE (47) 1h46'51 46°M  14°MO
NEVEU Alain FRA M M6 MEDIS(17) 1h47'50 47° M 2° M6
PEYROUNIL Teddy FRA M SE MARMANDE (47) 1h48'00 48°M  13°SE
COUDRIEAU Coudrieau FRA M MO STE MARTHE (47) 1h4820 49°M  15°MO
BITAUDEAU Eric FRA M M4 PAILLET (33) 1h48'26 50° M 3° M4
B  NAVARRE Julien FRA M M1 AURADOU (47) 1h48'36 51° M 8° M1
LIBERSAT Thierry FRA M M4 TONNEINS (47) 1h48'45 52° M 4° M4
MOMBOUCHET Ludovic FRA M M2 VILLENEUVE SUR LOT (47) 1h48'52 53° M 4° M2
D MANGIONE Rémi FRA M MO VILLENEUVE SUR LOT (47) 1h48'58 54°M  16°MO
ROVER Julie FRA F  SE MARMANDE (47) 1h51'00 7°F 3° SE
BOURDIC Gwenaél FRA M Ml GWENGIE TEAM (47) 1h51'00 55° M 9° M1
GIBERT Nicolas FRA M M1 AGME (47) 1h51'44 56°M  10° M1
CONGE Julien FRA M MO SAINT SYLVESTRE SURLOT (47)  1h5224 57°M  17°MO
NICOLAS Cedric FRA M M2 GWENGIE TEAM (47) 1h53'26 58° M 5° M2
[ 66 ) CHARLOU Fabien FRA M M1 MARMANDE (47) 1h53'29 59°M  11°M1
BEA corPE Julie FRA  F MO S/LUSMARMANDE ATHLETISME  1h53'47 8°F 1° MO
[ 68 ] MOYNE Philippe FRA M M3 ASPANAZOL RUGBY (87) 1h57'46 60° M 6° M3
@D W VIGNEAU Damien FRA M  SE COCUMONT (47) 1h58'05 61°M  14°SE
CROSTE Michel FRA M M5 TOULOUSE (31) 1h58'47 62° M 2° M5
VANDEPUTTE Christelle FRA F M1 BEAUMONT DU PERIGORD (24)  1h59'03 9°F 2° M1
I courTOIS Joel FRA M M2 BEAUMONTOIS-EN-PERIGORD (2 1h59'03 63° M 6° M2
CASSAN Quentin FRA M SE SAUVETERRE DE GUYENNE (33) 1h59'43 64°M  15°SE
HOOREMAN Anne-Marie FRA F M5 AUSSONNE (31) 2h01'00 10°F 1° M5
RONGIER Laurie FRA F MO DUCOS (97) 2h01'05 11°F 2° MO
TOMIET BOUSQUET Pierre FRA M MO COCUMONT (47) 2h01'11 65°M  18° MO
ROYERE Jean Pierre FRA M M6 MIRAMONT DE GUYENNE (47) 2h0320 66° M 3° M6
RUIZ Guillaume FRA M SE BORDEAUX (33) 2h04'26 67°M  16°SE
LAFITTE Frederic FRA M M2 COCUMONT (47) 2h04'26 68° M 7° M2
(80 J MOUNIER Julien FRA M M2 TOULOUSE (31) 2h10'33 69° M 8° M2
FAURISSON Charlotte FRA F  SE LAGARRIGUE (47) 2h16'51 12°F 4° SE
FAURISSON Olivier FRA M M5 LAGARRIGUE (47) 2h16'51 70° M 3° M5
BOULITEAU Bernard FRA M M4 RAPETOU (47) 2h31'30 71°M 5° M4
SCHIAVO Régis FRA M M4 STADE LANGONNAIS ATHLETISM 2h31'58 72°M 6° M4

SAZY Sébastien FRA M M3 S/LASPTT AGEN (47) - Abandon
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